Emergency Vent and Manhole Cover
94200
293
PDS94200-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
The Shand & Jurs Model 94200 Emergency Vent and Manhole Cover
• Easy installation, convenient handling

5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
The model number will consist of a base number 94200 followed by 8 digits numbers which  repre-
sent the options listed in the following tables.
   94200 - AB    CD    EF    GH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Specify:
1.  Model 94200 Emergency Vent & Manhole Cover
2.  Size and Body and Pallet Material
3.  Pressure Set Point
4.  Type of Flange
5.  Cleaning
6.  To specify CE for Ordinary EU Locations use Table H2 or H3
7.   ATEX Certification for Group IIB, IIA EU Locations,
     use Table H4 or H5
Size and Material
Pallet Selection
Cleaning, CE & ATEX
Mounting
Flange
Size
Seal Type Flange Drilling
Emergency Vent and Manhole Cover
94200
296
PDS94200-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162       Phone: (708) 236-6000         Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
TABLE IVb - (H) CLEANING
OPTION # CLEANING
0 STD. CLEANING
1 LOX
2 CE / STD. CLEANING
3 CE / LOX CLEANING
4 ATEX / STD. CLEANING
5 ATEX / LOX CLEANING
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE Ia- (A) BASE MATERIAL
OPTION # MATERIAL
1 STEEL
3 ALUMINUM
5 316 SS
TABLE Ib- (B) BASE TYPE
OPTION # BASE TYPE
2 STD. BASE
3 LIMITED LIFT
4 LOW BASE
TABLE IIb (C) - SEAL MATERIAL
OPTION # DIAPHRAGM
0 TEFLON
1 PTFE
2 VITON
3 BUNA
TABLE IIa - (D) MOUNTING FLANGE SIZE
OPTION # SIZE DESCRIPTION
1 16" 16" OPENING         16" FLANGE
2 20" 20" OPENING         20" FLANGE
3 20"X24" 20" OPENING         24" FLANGE
4 24"X24" 24" OPENING         24" FLANGE
5 30" 30" OPENING         30" FLANGE
6 36" 36" OPENING         36" FLANGE
OPTION # SELECTION
01 STEEL
02 ALUM
03 SS 316
TABLE III- (EF)
PALLET SELECTION
TABLE IVa - (G) DRILLING
OPTIONS BASE DRILLING
0 API
1 UL142